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] | |
L“““ “““—' L . GENERAL NOTES
: % / 1. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED BASED ON REFERENCES INCLUDING:
q % S SURVEY, PREPARED BY MASER CONSULTING, PA DATED XX,/XX/XXXX
2
|~
7 JdOLS
™ 2. APPLICANT/OWNER:  SAYREVILLE SHOPPING PLAZA, LLC
; 820 MORRIS TURNPIKE
! a £ STOP SIEN 2 SHORT HILLS, NJ 07078
— ' = BLOCK CURB t = 3. PARCEL DATA: BLOCK 368.07, LOTS 1 & 2
" PROP. STRIPING (TYP.) 1t 2909 WASHINGTON ROAD (CR 535) & NORTH ERNSTON ROAD
B INLET (CR 673)
N
N BOROUGH OF SAYREVILLE
o | —Sf— X
PROP. HIGH VISIBLLITY, : ¥ VIDDLESEX COUNTY, N
CONTINENTAL CR%%#’?‘#E = % 4. IONE: GENERAL BUSINESS PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT (B-2 PUD) ZONE
f— © 5. EXISTING USE: RETAIL SALES AND SERVICE (PERMITTED USE) (ZONING SCHEDULE |-B)
— l % MET PROP. STOP BAR MULTIPLE USES (PERMITTED USE)
—
6. PROPOSED USE: RETAIL SALES AND SERVICE (PERMITTED USE) (ZONING SCHEDULE I-B)
— RESTAURANT W/ DRIVE-THRU (NON—PERMITTED USE (V)) (ZONING SCHEDULE I-B)
— MULTIPLE USES (PERMITTED USE)
© MET . BLOCK CURB
sver 7. SCHEDULE OF ZONING RE -
A F 4 . QUIREMENTS (ZONING SCHEDULE |-B)
. EX. SToP” SiGN ZONE REQUIREMENT B-2 ZONE [1] EXISTNG (LOTS 1 & 2) PROPOSED (LOTS 1 & 2)
' & STOR MINIMUM LOT AREA 20,000 SF (0.459 Ac) 1,032,078 SF (23.7 Ac) 1,032,078 SF (23.7 Ac)
! PROP. HAIRPIN MINIMUM LOT WIDTH [2] 100 FT 1,088.2 SF 1,088.2 SF
STRIPING (TYP.) MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK (NORTH ERNSTON ROAD) 50 FT [3] 75.2 FT (E) 75.2 FT (E)
—_— —
| OE D PR R ) PROP. STORM N MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK (WASHINGTON ROAD) 50 FT 140.0 FT 140.0 FT
_ M : ' TN D > Z @ MH (TYP.) | BACK' DIRECTIONAL — EX SAN MY MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK 25 T 86.1 FT 86.1 T
= i . : .
o () - ROP R PA 4 : SIGN (2.75 SF) / MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK 10 FT 732 1 732 1
E§ L o heer - : PROP. ADA RAMP (TYP.) > RY' \ /TAB R S= : J ACCESSORY BUILDING/STRUCTURE SIDE SETBACK 10 FT N/A 795.7 FT
N — ] 4 . ==
i o : (7 OUTDOOR SEATS) | ACCESSORY BUILDING/STRUCTURE REAR SETBACK 25 FT N/A 857.2 FT
7 < EX. INLET —— - |
7] E: g REPLACED RIS’ 2 2 |NLI?§OPT'YPB - I S RESIDENTIAL LANDSCAPE BUFFER 50 FT 423 F1 (F) 423 FT (E)
PROP. "DUNKIN' ~_ - W/STORM MH S @:: e = |
MONUMENT SIGN N && N (2]9 : | L MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 50 FT (3 STORIES) < 50 FT (3 STORIES) < 50 FT (3 STORIES)
. J
(16.74 SF) \\ DIRIE%%% NRHNsﬁgﬁ—/'l CFOS&?E& 10’ © : ; Z 0" MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE BY PAVEMENT AND BUILDINGS 85% 68.0% (702,436 SF) 69.2% (713,993 SF)
;:1 ’ ~, A . 19 ]
- %l 2 (2.75 SF) RS’ |PROP. AREA R15 2 v} R5’ R4’ 'PROP 'SEE YoU A X MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE BY BUILDINGS 50% 18.0% (185,894 SF) 18.3% (188,438 SF)
g EX. STREET LIGHT (TYP,) . : . N 7 D
| . , o LGHT (TYP N ¥EULE L0 0T |
| O~ | B0 (TYP.) DR e~ HH——'SOON DIRECTIONAL N/S: NO STANDARD N/A: NOT APPLICABLE (V): VARIANCE (E): EXISTING NON-CONFORMANCE
| A —I 91.7' L C J’C)j STOR il SIGN (2.75 SF) Q
© e ol 4 [1] PER OUR CORRESPONDENCE WITH THE BOROUGH ZONING OFFICER, THE B-2 ZONE OFFICE USE BULK REQUIREMENTS SHALL
2.0 RS i 3.1 ' .( ' _u!) BE UTILIZED FOR THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT,
g 4 PROP. @® | PROP. ‘FAST 1 mimai - [2] THE GREATER FRONTAGE OF A CORNER LOT SHALL BE THE LOT DEPTH AND THE LESSER FRONTAGE IS THE LOT WIDTH.
m © C DIRECTIONAL ROP. "DUNKIN' BUILDING T FORWARD' MNDOW | T o EX. B INLET (SECTION 26-6)
D) S 2| | MARKINGS (TYP.) A 1 1 , [3] YARDS ABUTTING ERNSTON ROAD SHALL BE A MINIMUM WIDTH OF 100 FT (§26-82.2.C)
N— S i MOU (2.3 sF) S/1 PROP. BOLLARD P PROP. DUNKIN [4] IN ALL OTHER ZONES ASIDE FROM THE RESIDENTIAL ZONES, RELATED COMPATIBLE BUILDINGS UNDER ONE (1) MANAGEMENT
E! Lz O /A= PROP. ADA SIGN A DIRECTIONAL SIGN MAY BE ERECTED PROVIDED THAT ALL YARD, OPEN SPACE, SETBACK AND COVERAGE REQUIREMENTS ARE MET (§26-82.4)
y o 1 ) x . . | . . ) .
%//\: <<Z| O a 20 = > ' ON BOLLARD : ?ﬁg{vaﬁ'gg (275 5F) 8. OFF—STREET PARKING REQUIREMENTS
’76 \23\ < g; PROP. ADA . gL PROP. 'STOP’ & A. EVERY PARKING SPACE PROVIDED SHALL MEASURE AT LEAST NINE (9) FEET IN WIDTH AND EIGHTEEN (18) FEET IN LENGTH, EXCLUSVE OF ACCESS DRIVES AND AISLES.
| 8 SRPNG - - £ 'D0 NOT ENTER' (526-98.1.5.1) (COMPLIES)
- @ S oy 4 | PROPOSED — 3 SIGNS B. HAIRPIN STRIPING SHALL BE REQUIRED. (§26-98.1.8.1) (COMPLIES)
: o ' s : . 5 ?_) 5 C. NO PARKING SHALL BE LOCATED IN A MINIMUM FRONT SETBACK AREA OF WITHIN FIVE (5) FEET OF A PROPERTY LINE (§26-98.1.8.8) (COMPLIES)
. ! EJ PROP. DRIVE ) DUNKIN |l = D. FOR RETAL USES THERE SHALL BE FIVE (5) REQUIRED SPACES FOR EVERY 1,000 SQUARE FEET OF BUILDING AREA. RETAIL USES SUCH AS DELIS, BAKERIES AND COFFEE SHOPS
= & S ~J S ol . WITH ON-SITE SEATING SHALL ADD ONE ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR EVERY THREE (3) SEATS. (§26-88.1.SCHEDULE 1)
Z & PROP. 'E' — o  BUILDING MOUNTED SIGN~ - 8 RESTAURANT S| -7 T— PROPJ BOLLARD
BLOCK 368.19 o INLET (TYP.) © @® 3 S | < W/DRIVE-THRU 100’ 4 100’ FOR RESTAURANT USES, THERE SHALL BE ONE (1) REQUIRED SPACE FOR EVERY 3 SEATS. (§26-88.1.SCHEDULE 1)
| Lot 1 = {(6) ! (2,544 SF) = PARKING CALCULATION:
—0 ¥p) 3 ELGIAN - <] (14 INDOOR SEATS) = |
CURB S (21 SEATS TOTAL) & EXISTING SHOPPING PLAZA - RETAIL USES ONLY
k Z 0 PROP. 0OCS (TYP.) 5 65’: = ] (180,294 SF GFA) *(5 SPACES/1,000 SF GFA) = 902 SPACES REQUIRED
% @ - PROP \ PROP. 6" S EXISTING SHOPPING PLAZA — RESTAURANT USES ONLY
N> . PROP o X Y (N PRIMO’S PIZZA RESTAURANT:
\ . Av - _4‘ 7 » .
= = 20 WIDE C4EARMCE ’ . BOLLARD (TYP.) —ﬁ\\\y/ a, 2N ) 6 (30 SEATS) * (1 SPACE/3 SEATS) = 11 SPACES REQUIRED
EMERGENCY BAR | R2 y Nipe
,'I“ SPILLWAY 20.0" - Bl COLUMBIAN RESTAURANT:
N 31.8 g/ (24 SEATS) * (1 SPACE/3 SEATS) = 8 SPACES REQUIRED
» I PROP, -~ N
Q: (] PREVIEW gh % - U f EX. HYORANT (R'zOLtYA'éE/lggI)A'i F(Q1E S;ﬁlﬁj\gé% SEATS) = 8 SPACES REQUIRED
. O ! proP.— BOARD PROP. ORDER _ | \ e _
| Z g STONE ] nr lI\ R28 'V / i 2\ = 929 SPACES REQUIRED
| o A PROP. MENU A RZ' 93, ) PROP. LANE DELINEATOR (TYP.) = 952 SPACES EXISTING (COMPUES)
& / BOARD Yy =
S %'fs’ KA / ) % PROPOSED DUNKIN DRIVE THRU RESTAURANT:
S A e e =R . 7, ® oW\ ~_ (2,544 SFY*(5 SPACES/1,000 SF GFA) = 13 SPACES
PROP. S%%llj_lé x WS NS @ ./ A =i e ,‘/ %’ YRl T —————- (21 SEATS)*(1 SPACE/3 SEATS) =7 SPACES
1 x 9 / PROR - 'SAYREVILLE DUNKIN' - (1 s\ ) R75' W= 7y (13 SPACES) + (7 SPACES) = 20 SPACES REQUIRED
§ PROP. HEADWALL —{ ~ BUKDING:MOUNTED SIG D < U v = 20 SPACES PROPOSED (COMPLES)
0 ] TYP. N 8.7 SF s - \RB0’ _
,' ’ (TYP.) ' PROP. 4’ R25 ( f e T ‘ m—— 5.0 949 TOTAL SPACES REQUIRED
FENCE (TYP.) D Sy Re’ Co : = 972 TOTAL SPACES PROVIDED/PROPOSED SPACES (COMPLIES)
x [ LA . . . A-, > : * ~ ._ .
PROP. CONC PROP. TIMBER PROP. 6" CONC: N - |E}° \* o 9. LOADING REQUIREMENTS
L=199.67 RI-'?rAININé\\ GUIDERAIL (TYP.) = =) PAD W/L . R N T—PROP. 20'x20' MASONRY A. THE NUMBER OF OFF-STREET LOADING BERTHS REQUIRED FOR ANY USE SHALL BE ONE (1) FOR THE FIRST 25,000 SQUARE FEET OF GROSS BUILDING FLOOR AREA PLUS ONE (1)
R=1040.00’ WALL (TYP.) x Eie -> o D (Tve.) N4 B _. TRASH & GENERATOR ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR EACH ADDITIONAL 15,000 SQUARE FEET OF GROSS BUILDING AREA. A MINIMUM OF ONE (1) SPACE SHALL BE PROVIDED PER BUILDING. (§26-88.2.A)
a4’ 1 x @ 3 AY EEERR - ENCLOSURE (WAVER)
AT-_1118((J)(}6‘ ‘ } S A .' B. NO OFF-STREET PARKING OR LOADING AREA SHALL BE LOCATED IN A MINIMUM REQUIRED FRONT YARD SETBACK AREA OR WITHIN FIVE (5') FEET OF A PROPERTY LINE.
_(;—199, 36 ! | ° ©° © © —© o o o — = —_— (§26-98.1.8(8)) (WAVER)
35987 ! PROP x x x x x ar ot a @b o C. REQUIRED OFF-STREET LOADING BERTHS SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF FIFTY (50") FEET LONG, TWELVE (12) FEET WIDE AND FIFTEEN (15') FEET HIGH, AND SHALL NOT OCCUPY ANY
CHB=N03"35'28 ’ DOGHOUSE x _ : ' — PART OF ANY REQUIRED FRONT, SIDE OR REAR YARD SETBACK AREA, PROVIDED, HOWEVER, THAT NO LOTS ON WHICH THE REAR YARD ABUTS A LIMITED ACCESS HIGHWAY OR
o \_ RAILROAD, SUCH LOADING SPACE MAY OCCUPY THE REAR YARD UP TO THE REAR PROPERTY LINE. (§26-98.2.8(1)) (E)
MANHOLE PROP. CONC. SIDEWALK (TYP.)
= D. ALL LOADING AREAS SHALL BE ON THE SAME LOT AS THE USE WHICH IS TO BE SERVED. SUCH AREAS SHALL BE LOCATED ONLY IN A SIDE OR REAR YARD. SUCH AREAS SHALL
N T = 3 NOT ENCROACH UPON ANY REQUIRED OPEN SPACE, ACCESSWAY, OFF—STREET PARKING AREA OR PUBLIC RIGHT-OF—WAY. WHERE LOCATED ADJACENT TO ANY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT,
PROP. [INFILTRATION BASIN \ . THEY SHALL BE SET BACK A MINIMUM OF FIVE (5') FEET FROM SUCH PROPERTY LINE. LOADING SPACES SHALL ABUT THE BUILDING BEING SERVED AND SHALL BE LOCATED TO
PEDES?&I% gllé s‘ _82c I x : x x L T~—PROP. GATE DIRECTLY SERVE THE BUILDING FOR WHICH THE SPACE IS PROVIDED. (§26-98.2.8(2)) (COMPLIES)
=8, ‘ L
W16-9P AHEAD x g
EX. STREET LIGHT (TYP) 0 o
I = o N . A
TO CROSSWALK / g ot L x BASIN ACCESS S
B I x x x x C
| / \ .
\od T e \ P \“a N CRAPHIC SCALE
: oy 4 oy SRR SN < ) S 4 e )
D N -20 0 10 20 40 80
o e e e e —
1,0
PROP. “A" INLET (TYP.) PROP. 4’ HIGH JERITH FENCE (TYP.)
PROP. CONC. PROPOSED OVERALL SHOPPING CENTER LN FET )
SDRIALE REPAR ] SHOWN ON OVERALL SITE PLAN (s R
G‘E"ER AL NOTES S\ THIS PLAN SET IS FOR PERMITTING PURPOSES ONLY AND MAY NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUGTION
o] 1904 Main Street
10. DRVEWAY/DRIVE AISLE. REQUIREMENTS C. NO ACCESSORY STRUCTURE(S) SHALL BE LOCATED IN A REQUIRED FRONT YARD OR IN ANY AREA, SUCH AS 22.ALL CONTRACTORS MUST CARRY STATUTORY WORKERS COMPENSATION, EMPLOYERS LIABILITY INSURANCE AND 25.IN_ AN EFFORT TO RESOLVE ANY CONFLICTS THAT ARISE DURING THE DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF THE @ DYN AMI(
PARKl{IG SPACES PLACED AT AN ANGLE OF SIXTY (60) DEGREES SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM DRIVE AISLE THE "SIDE” FRONT YARD oé 2\ CORNER LOT, WHERE FRONT YARD SETBACKS APPLY. (§26-82.6(4)) APPROPRATE, LINITS OF COMMERCIL GENERAL LIABLITY INSURMCE (CGL) ALL CONTRACTORS MUST HAVE PROJECT OR FOLLOWING THE COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT, DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. AND e
WIDTH OF TWENTY (20), FEET, gzﬁ 9818, %([ L)R &cwpugsg THEIR CGL POLICIES ENDORSED TO NAME DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTA TS SUBCONSULTANTS AS THE CONTRACTOR MUST AGREE THAT ALL DISPUTES BETWEEN THEM ARISING OUT OF OR RELATING 70 THIS F:732.974.3521
B. LOCATION OF CURB' CUTS. AT STREET INTERSECTIONS, CURB CUTS SHALL BE SET BACK NOT LESS THAN D. ANY ACCESSORY STRUCTURE ATTACHED TO THE NAIN BUILDING SHALL BE CONSIDERED PART OF THE MAN ADDITONAL NSURED AND. 70, PROMDE COMRACTUAL UABILITY COVERACE SUPFIGENT 10" INSORE THE  Hol ACREEMENT OR THE PROJECT SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO NONBINDING MEDIATION UNLESS THE PARTIES MUTUALLY ENG I NEERIN G i cynamicec com
FIFTY (50') FEET FROM THE INTERSECTION OF THE TWO (2) CURBLINES, OR SUCH LINES EXTENDED, AND BUILDING. (§26-82.6(5)) HARMLESS_ AND_INDEMNITY OBLICATIONS ASSUMED BY THE CONTRACTORS. AL CONTRACTORS MUST FURNISH ACREE QTHERWISE,
L e T o (100, Eroe Rl T MRt o b (M RO E. MINIMUM SETBACKS FROM SIDE AND REAR LOT LINES FOR ACCESSORY STRUCTURES SHALL BE FIVE (5') DYNAMIC. ENGINEERING: CONSULTANTS, P.C; WITH CERTIFICATES OF INSURANCE AS EVIDENCE OF THE REQUIRED 26. THE | CONTRACTOR MUST INCLUDE. A MEDIATION | PROVISION N ALL  AGREEMENTS, WITH ~INDEFENDENT LAND DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING ~ ®  PERMITING o  GEOTECHNICAL e  ENVIRONMENTAL o  SURVEY o  PLANNING & IONING
R) HANCE BETWEEN ' ; INSURANCE PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK AND UPON RENEWAL OF EACH POLICY DURING THE ENTIRE PERIOD SUBCONTRACTORS  AND CONSULTANTS RETAINED FOR THE PROJECT AND T0 REQUIRE ALL INDEPENDENT GEOTE( ‘ ,
LINES, OR SUCH LINES EXTENDED EXCEPT N RESIDENTIAL ZONES WHERE THE MINIMUM DIS FEET IN RESIDENTIAL 7ONES AND ONE-HALF (J2) THE SIDE YARD AND/OR REAR YARD SETBACK IN OF _CONSTRUCTION. IN” ADDITION, AL CONTRACTORS WILL, TO THE FULLEST EXIENT PERWITED BY LAW. CONTRACTORS AND CONSULTANTS ALSO TO INCLUDE A SIMILAR MEDIATION PROVISION IN ALL AGREEMENTS WITH Addiional offices convenently located af: .
THE PROPERTY LINE AND EDGE OF DRIVEWAY SHALL BE FIVE (5) FEET. BETWEEN THE CURB RETURNS FOR NON—RESIDENTIAL ZONES, (§26-82 é H INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS  DYNAMIC. ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS P.C. AND ITS SUBCONSULTANTS FROM THEIR SUBCONTRACTORS, SUBCONSULTANTS, SUPPLIERS AND FABRICATORS, THEREBY PROVIDING FOR MEDIATION Chesfer, New Jersey T:908.879.9229 | Toms River, New Jersey T:7329740198 | Newfown, Pennsylvania T:267.685.0276
ANY TWO (2) DRIVEWAYS SERVING THE SAME PROPERTY, THERE SHALL BE AT LEAST TWENTY-FIVE (25') F. ACCESSORY BUILDINGS SHALL BE ARCHITECTURALLY SIMILAR TO THE PRINCIPAL BUILDING, TO THE EXTENT AND AGAINST ANY DAMAGES. LIABILITIES OR COSTS, INCLUDING REASONABLE ATTORNEYS' FEES AND DEFENSE AS THE PRIMARY METHOD FOR DISPUTE RESOLUTION BETWEEN THE PARTIES TO ALL THOSE AGREEMENTS. Allen, Texas 1:972.534.2100 | Austin Texas T:512.646.2646 | Housfon, Texas . 281.789.6400
FEET OF CURB, EXCEPT THAT THIS DISTANCE MAY BE REDUCED T0 AS LITLE AS FIVE (5 FEET WHERE IT POSSIBLE. (§26-82.6(9)) COSTS, ARISING_OUT OF OR IN” ANY WAY CONNECTED WITH THE PROJECT, INCLUDING ALL CLAMS BY 27.IF THE CONTRACTOR DEVIATES FROM THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING THE NOTES CONTAINED Deray Beach, Florida_T: 5¢1.921 8570
ED%L“JAAOT'ESBWEV%AQ T“(E)TBM%E[E) m %V%TRIETEDFOER%TE\GPER&&\EKRETSY T(I)-IBIISANEC%SNSEARI)?YO/IDWEYR oDt 12. THE_APPLICANT REQUESTS ANY. AND AL SUBMISSION WAVERS THAT ARE NOT SPECFICALLY DENTIFED ENPLOYEES OF THE. CONTRACTORS. I\II-\IIEREE%IN\I{IVIETI{I OHT swf\ﬂ SETQP‘%'\IID%NE'I?BI?E gvc'frleﬂTEﬁE Agmﬁ)g'l%A%CF)NALFP RCOSSL%%HT([))E\(@/(‘\)E(R)PET FEB?YM WT(I)-IREK 0[\;%5 TITLE:
§76-98.18(4)) (E) ( @) ' "HEREIN._TESTIMONY WILL BE SUPPLIED AT THE PUBLIC HEARING TO SUPPORT SAID SUBMISSION WAIVERS. 2. Hﬂmﬁ THE@ﬁiﬁﬁ?NA%;OA&'HLE,%SOF %YE'AM'CORENG'#EER'NE%p(i%%Eg”ANXﬁb P-CgU§8§N§SETA§$ESENEF oF ALL FINES OR' PENALTIES ASSESSED WITH RESPECT THERETO AND ALL COMPENSATORY OR PUNITIVE DAMAGES
C. &NY BT DRﬁVBN/-& OR DRIVEWAY LANE SHALL BE SO DESIGNATED IN PROFILE AND GRADING AND LOCATED 13. PRIOR TO STARTING CONSTRUCTION, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE TO MAKE SURE THAT ALL COISTRUCTION/PRAECT STE, SHALL RELEVE THE GENERAL COWTRACTOR OF 15 BLIATONS, DUTES a0 RESULTING THEREFROM AND IT SHALL INDEMNIFY AND HOLD THE OWNER AND ENGINEER HARMLESS FROM ALL A LTE R N ATE S ITE P LAN EX H | B |T
IN SUCH A’ MANNER AS TO PROVIDE A MINIVIUM SIGHT DISTANCE MEASURED IN EACH DIRECTION OF ONE REQUIRED PERMITS AND APPROVALS HAVE BEEN OBTAINED. NO CONSTRUCTION OR FABRICATION SHALL BEGIN RESPONSIBILIIES INCLUDING, 'BUT' NOT LIMITED 10, CONSTRUCTION MEANS. METHODS. SEQUENCE, TECHNIQUES SUCH COSTS TO CONNECT ANY SUCH WORK AND FROM ALL SUCH FINES AND PENALTIES, COMPENSATION AND
HUNDRED FIFTY (150') FEET. THE MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE SPEED IN ANY SUCH DRIVEWAY SHALL BE FIFTEEN ANTIL HE CONTRACTOR. HAS, RECEVED AND  THOROUGHLY REVIEWED AL PLANS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS BY OR PROCEDURES NECESSARY FOR PERFORMING, SUPERINTENDING AND COORTINATING THE WoRC N PUNITIVE_DAMAGES AND COSTS OF ANY NATURE RESULTING THEREFROM. , 108 No. DATE:
gsh MILES PER HOUR. THE MEASUREMENTS SHALL BE MADE FROM THE DRIVER'S SFAT OF A VEHICLE 14 AT or cha TR S N ACCORDANCE WITH THESE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND THE ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS AND ANY HEALTH OR SAFETY PRECAUTIONS REQUIRED BY ANY 28. ALL TRAFFIC SIGNS AND STRIPING SHALL FOLLOW THE REQUIREMENTS SPECIFIED IN THE MANUAL ON "UNIFORM prosecT: SAYREVILLE SHOPPING PLAZA, LLC [ o ][ : ]
TANDING ON THAT PORTION OF THE EXIT DRIVEWAY THAT IS IMMEDIATELY OUTSIDE THE EDGE OF THE ROAD " REGUIRENENTS AND STANDARDS OF THE  LOCKL GOVERRING. AUTHORITY. REGULATORY AGENCIES. DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. AND IS PERSONNEL HAVE NO AUTHORITY TRAFFIC_ CONTROL DEVICES FOR STREETS AND HIGHWAYS® PUBLISHED BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY PROPOSED RESTAURANT W./DRIVE—THRU 0925-99-005 03/05/2020
RIGHT-OF—WAY. (§26-98.3.A g) %coupussg 15. THE SOL'S REPORT. AND. RECOMMENDATIONS “SET FORTH THEREIN ARE A PART OF THE REQURED CONSTRUCTION T0 EXERCISE ANY CONTROL OVER ANY CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR OR ITS EMPLOYEES IN CONNECTION WITH ADMINISTRATION. /| — —
D. THE DIMENSIONS F_ DRIVEWAYS SHALL BE DESIGNED TO ADEQUATELY ACCOMMODATE THE VOLUME AND " DOCUMENTS AND N CASE OF CONFLICT SPALL TAKE PRECEDENCE. UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED, CTUERWISE ON THEIR WORK OR ANY HEALTH OR SAFETY PROGRAMS OR PROCEDURES. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL BE 29. THE BUILDING SETBACK DIMENSIONS ILLUSTRATED AND LISTED ON THE SITE PLAN DRAWINGS ARE MEASURED BLOCK 368.07, LOTS 1 & 2 DRAWN BY: SCALE: (H) 17=20
CHARACTER OF VEHICLES ANTICIPATED TO BE ATTRACTED DAILY ONTO THE LAND DEVELOPMENT FOR WHICH THE PLANS. ‘THE  CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIY THE ENGINEER. CONSTRUGTION, MANAGER. OF ANY DISCREPANC SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR JOBSITE SAFETY. DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. SHALL BE INDEMNIFIED FROM THE OUTSIDE SURFACE OF BUILDING WALLS. THESE SETBACK DIMENSIONS DO NOT ACCOUNT FOR ROOF 2000 WASHINGTON ROAD (CR 535) % NORTH ERNSTON ROAD (CR 673 DJB o
SITE PLAN IS PREPARED. THE REQUIRED MAXIMUM AND MINIMUM DIMENSIONS FOR DRIVEWAYS ARE BETWEEN SOILS REPORT & PLANS M Y Y BY THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR AND SHALL BE MADE ADDITIONAL INSURED UNDER THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR'S QVERHANGS, ORNAMENTAL ELEMENTS, SICNAGE OR OTHER EXTERIOR EXTENSIONS UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED. ( ) ( ) DESIGNED BY:
POLICIES OF GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE. 30. CONTRACTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HE HAS READ AND UNDERSTOOD THE DESIGN PHASE SOIL PERMEABILITY AND BOROUGH OF SAYREVILLE, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NEW JERSEY : }
INDICATED BELOW. DRIVEWAYS SERVING_ LARGE VOLUMES_OF DAILY TRAFFIC OF OVER FIFTEEN (15% 16. SITE CLEARING SHALL INCLUDE THE LOCATION AND REMOVAL OF ALL UNDERGROUND TANKS, PIPES, VALVES, LMS SHEET No
PERCENT TRUCK TRAFFIC SHALL BE REQUIRED TO UTILIZE HIGH TO MAXIMUM DIMENSIONS. IF PARKING 1S R 24, BLNATI\IIIJ(EZ EréﬁTNREAEnggg %8hBIalIJTLTTAALNSTs SLFJ’CCH EEAI_%_H gIEVI[EI!’VA V/\;\IN[();SAngg\[/)lEJC(T)RDI\/-T\ﬁE QJHIEEESAPPESPIE#\I_TIERA%TI?N EEQES‘%E%ESTE%ELURDEEUN%%ES'QAR%RO%QE)W%MT%R AchmgogETMHEENTDEQ%F;IOF;TERG'EEBILT#YATINTTHHEE gI%TBRACTORS 2 HECKED B -
’ C :
%)EBEUEE;R'\EIINHEE%FN?-\?\IN(I;NTTEHI%SIE)(?TIYNE(!VAI%OA%LLAI?[')?I%IE-IVIVS/-\YASD[E)I%HEII_O'JV?DT?-IHA‘D%AFLE IgéVEAAﬂ?d])AII;IEEE[} %RHX AT }; EI:IIF PDﬁhaEﬁnggNSSURSVIE(Y) EIHAIOIN B%HEONEII_%%EDSQ EI/:\RTBE)F FTIIIEILE[?E VPELI{’AIPI?ED BY THE CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO WHICH THE CONTRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO SUBMIT, BUT ONLY FOR THE LIMITED PURPOSE OF CHECKING FOR 31. CONTRACTOR TO BE ADVISED THAT THE ENGINEER WAS NOT PROVIDED WITH FINAL FLOOR PLAN DRAWINGS FOR “E’ JEH
DISTANCE OF TWENTY (20") FEET INTO THE SITE. (§26-98. " CONSTRUCTION. CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY ENGINEER IF ANY DISCREPANCIES EXIST PRIOR TO PROCEEDING CONFORMANCE. WITH THE DESIGN' CONCEPT AND THE INFORMATION SHOWN IN THE CONSTRUCTION MEANS OR T BILOING Ay T MEL OF TG LA DESIGN, o A RESULT, ENTRANCE DOOR LOCATIONS AS REFICTED £ CHECKED BY
. O R A A T S ) OS] CPacES PLACED AT AN ANGLE UM CORTRUCTON, FOf NECESSARY PLAN CHANGES. NO_ EXTRA COPENSATON “SWAL BE PAD T THE METHODS, COORDINATION' OF THE WORK WITH OTHER TRADES OR CONSTRUCTION SAFETY PRECAUTIONS, ALL OF HEREON MAY NOT 'BE FINAL AND MUST BE CONFIRVED WITH THE ARCHIECTURAL PLANS PROR TO 5 _ _
e LIS ) s (-35153) oMeLES BRSO WA S MRS I o mocn o Gl Bt chebeielba s DR Rt et ot B A e e Kt : . .
CCEXCERT A% PROVIDED ORI\ SUBRECTION 26825 HEIGHT EXCEPTIONS, ACCESSORY STRUCTURES IN THE 19. SOLID WASTE 10 BE DISPOSED OF BY CONTRACTOR N ACCORDANCE WITH ALL LOCAL, STATE AND FEDERAL REVIEW OF A SPECIFIC IEW SHALL NOT™ INDICATE THAT DYNMMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. HAS iy Bon g ooy TRANCE, CONTRACTOR 10 NOTIFY OWNER AND  ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY: OF ANY PROTECT YOURSELF
MW, SED AND | ZONES SHALL NOT EXCEED THE HEIGHT LIMIT OF THE ZONING DISTRICT. IN THE B~1, B~2, REGULATIONS. REVIEWED THE ENTIRE ASSEMBLY OF WHICH THE ITEM IS A COMPONENT. DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, 32.IN_ACCORDANCE. WITH BMP MANUAL REQUIREMENTS, POST CONSTRUCTION TESTING MUST BE PERFORMED ON
B-3, PO, G—1, PRIME AND RESIDENTIAL ZONES, NO ACCESSORY STRUCTURE SHALL EXCEED FIFTEEN (15') 20. ALL EXCAVATED UNSUITABLE MATERIAL MUST BE TRANSPORTED TO AN APPROVED DISPOSAL LOCATION. P.L. SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS NOT BROUGHT 8 AL ST REQURE NOTFCATON OF
THE AS-BUILT INFILTRATION BASINS TO ENSURE THAT THE INSTALLED BMP FUNCTIONS AS DESIGNED. WHERE = A B
21. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL SHORING REQUIRED DURING EXCAVATION AND SHALL BE PERFORMED IN 10 THE ATTENTION OF DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. IN WRITING BY THE CONTRACTOR. DYNAMIC B, .
FEET IN' HEIGHT. (§26-82.6(2)) (COMPLIES . ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. SHALL NOT BE REQUIRED TO REVIEW PARTIAL SUBMISSIONS OR THOSE FOR AS—BUILT TESTING SHOWS A LONGER DRAIN THAN DESIGNED, CORRECTIVE ACTION MUST BE TAKEN AND THE =} PREPARNG T0  DISTURB THE EARTH'S OF 1
B. ACCESSORY STRUCTURES IN ALL ZONE DISTRICTS SHALL BE AT LEAST TEN (10") FEET FROM ANY OTHER ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT OSHA STANDARDS, AS WELL AS ADDITIONAL PROVISIONS TO  ASSURE STABILITY OF BASIN SHOULD BE RETESTED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER o s SURTAE AVWHERE N ANY STAE
. CONTIGUOUS STRUCTURES. AS FIELD CONDITIONS DICTATE WHICH SUBMISSIONS OF CORRELATED ITEMS HAVE NOT BEEN RECEIVED. : bolors you g
STRUCTURE ON THE SAME LOT. (§26-82.6(3)) (COMPLIES) ' ' o NEW JERSEY LICENSE No. 49266 NEW JERSEY LICENSE No. 52908 FOR STATE. SPECIFIC DRECT PHONE. NUVBERS VIST
3 WWW.CALL811.COM ' [ Re. § O ]
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